
 
 

Instrument Name Facility Name Industry Price Academia Price Remarks Action 

 Imaging  Transmission Electron 
 Microscopy ₹ 7,000/- per hour ₹ 3,000/- per hour  Price per hour View Website  

 Negative Staining Sample 
 preparation 

 Transmission Electron 
 Microscopy ₹ 2,000/- ₹ 500/-  Price is per sample View Website  

 Sputter Coating and Viewing  Scanning Electron 
 Microscopy ₹ 4,000/- per stub ₹ 1,200/- per stub  One stub with 10 images View Website  

 Sputter Coating and Viewing  Scanning Electron 
 Microscopy ₹ 6,000/- for 2 stubs ₹ 2,000/- for 2 stubs  Two stubs with 10 images 

 per stub View Website  

 NMR Spectrometer  700 MHz 
₹ 7,000/- per hour 
of Instrument time 
(Data acquisition) 

₹ 3,000/- per hour 
of Instrument time 
(Data acquisition) 

 Price per hour.  
 All the necessary  
 consumables  
 shall be borne by the user. 

View Website 

 X-Ray Crystallography  X-Ray Crystallography ₹ 10,200/- per crystal ₹ 5,100/- per crystal  Price per crystal View Website 

 X-Ray Generator for 
 Macromolecule 
 and Protein Crystallography 

 Crystal Screening ₹ 5,000/- ₹ 2,500/-  Price is per sample View Website  

 X-Ray Generator for 
 Macromolecule and Protein 
 Crystallography 

 Complete Data Collection ₹ 40,000/- ₹ 20,000/-  Price is per sample View Website  

 Confocal Microscope (LSM 980 
 Meta System)  Confocal Microscope ₹ 9,000/- ₹ 4,500/- 

 Per hour/- 
 * (a) This rate is only for fixed 
 sample imaging. 
 (b) Live cell imaging will not be 
 offered. 
 (c) Fractions of an hour will be 
 considered as a full hour. 

View Website  

 Analyzer  Flow Cytometry ₹ 2,000/- ₹ 1,000/-  Price per hour View Website  

 Cell Sorter  Flow Cytometry ₹ 4,000/- ₹ 2,000/-  Price per hour View Website  

 Circular Dichroism (CD) 
 Spectrometer Make and Model: 
 JASCO, J-815 CD 

 CD Spectroscopy ₹ 5,000/- ₹ 2,000/-  Price per hour View Website  

https://www.nii.res.in/transmission-electron-microscopy
https://www.nii.res.in/transmission-electron-microscopy
https://www.nii.res.in/scanning-electron-microscopy
https://www.nii.res.in/scanning-electron-microscopy
https://www.nii.res.in/nmr-spectrometer
https://www.nii.res.in/x-ray-crystallography
https://www.nii.res.in/x-ray-crystallography
https://www.nii.res.in/x-ray-crystallography
https://www.nii.res.in/confocal-microscope-lsm-980-meta-system
https://www.nii.res.in/flow-cytometry
https://www.nii.res.in/flow-cytometry
https://www.nii.res.in/cd-spectroscopy
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 Mass Spectrometer with on-line 
 Liquid Chromatography: Nano-LC 
 Thermo LTQ Orbitrap Velos 

 Protein Identification ₹ 12,000/- ₹ 4,000/-  Price is per sample View Website  

 Cross Flow Filtration  ₹ 3,600/- ₹ 1,800/-  Per single use View Website 

 Liquid Chromatography System /  
 Central Facility  ₹ 8,700/- ₹ 4,300/-  Per sample use View Website 

 FPLC  ₹ 5,000/- ₹ 2,500/-  Per single use View Website 

 Array System / Bio Plex-200  ₹ 2,500/- ₹ 1,000/-  Price per hour   View Website 

 Small Animal Imaging System 
 with X-Ray  ₹ 12,650/- ₹ 6,325/-  Price per hour   View Website 

 Micro-CT  ₹ 10,000/- ₹ 5,000/-  Price per hour View Website 

 Nano String Platform 
 Nano String prep Station ₹ 12,500/- ₹ 5,000/-  Upto 12 samples (One 

 cartridge) can be run 
Please send 
completed 

requisition form 
(attached) to 

arnab@nii.ac.in 
 nCounter Digital Analyzer ₹ 20,000/- ₹ 10,000/-  Upto Four cartridges can be 

 run 

 Ten X-Genomics  Ten X-Genomics ₹ 4,400/- per hour ₹ 2,200/- per hour  Price per hour  

 Seahorse XFe24  ₹ 3,200/- ₹ 1,600/-  Price per hour View Website 

 Orbitrap Exploris 240 (LC-MS) 
 In-Gel Digest ₹ 12,000/- ₹ 6,000/-  Price per sample View Website 

 In-Solution Digest ₹ 12,000/- ₹ 6,000/-  Price per sample View Website 

 Gas-Liquid Chromatography  Qualitative & Quantitative 
 Analysis ₹ 10,000/- ₹ 5,000/-  Price per sample View Website 

 Nanopore Sequence 

 (a) Running sequencing  
 for the premade libraries ₹ 4,000/- ₹ 2,000/-  Per Run  

 (b) Preparation of the  
 libraries & sequencing ₹ 9,000/- ₹ 4,500/-  Per Run  

 TSQ-Altis Plus  ESI-MS (Direct Infusion)  
 [Pure Compounds] 

₹ 1,500/- per 
compound 

₹ 1,000/- per 
compound 

 ₹ 500/- per compound  
    (BRIC Institutes) 
 ₹ 1,000/- per compound  
    (Start-up / MSME)  

View Website 

https://www.nii.res.in/mass-spectrometer
https://www.nii.res.in/cross-flow-filtration-system
https://www.nii.res.in/en/akta-pilot-600s-liquid-chromatography-system
https://www.nii.res.in/fast-protein-liquid-chromatography-fplc
https://www.nii.res.in/array-system-bio-plex-200
https://www.nii.res.in/small-animal-imaging-system-x-ray
https://www.nii.res.in/micro-ct
http://www.nii.res.in/pdf/infrastructureformNANOSTRING.pdf
https://nii.res.in/seahorse-xfe24
https://www.nii.res.in/en/orbitrap-exploris-240-lc-ms
https://www.nii.res.in/en/orbitrap-exploris-240-lc-ms
https://www.nii.res.in/en/gas-liquid-chromatography-gc-ms
https://www.nii.res.in/thermo-tsq-altis-plus
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 TSQ-Altis Plus 

 ESI-MS/MS (Direct Infusion) 
 [Pure Compounds] 

₹ 2,000/- per 
compound 

₹ 1,500/- per 
compound 

 ₹ 750/- per compound  
    (BRIC Institutes) 
 ₹ 1,500/- per compound  
    (Start-up / MSME) 

View Website 

 UPLC MS/MS (Std to be  
 provided by researcher) 

₹ 6,000/- sample +  
₹ 450/- per precursor 

ion 

₹ 4,000/- sample +  
₹ 300/- per precursor 

ion 

 ₹ 2,000/- sample + ₹ 150/- per  
    precursor ion (BRIC  
    Institutes) sample +  
 ₹ 300/- per precursor ion 
    (Start-up / MSME) 

View Website 

 Bio Layer Interferometry  
₹ 3,000/- per sample & 
₹ 1,000/- extra for 
sensor if required  

₹ 1,000/- per sample  
& ₹ 1,000/- extra for 
sensor if required 

 ₹ 500/- per sample (BRIC  
    Institute) & ₹ 1,000/- extra  
    for sensor if required 

 

 Ultra Centrifuge  ₹ 1,200/- per hour ₹ 400/- per hour  ₹ 200/- per hour (BRIC)  

 RT-PCR  
₹ 1,400/- per two hours 
including one plate + 

one adhesive 

₹ 700/- per two hours 
including one plate + 

one adhesive 

 ₹ 350/- per two hours  
    including one plate + one  
    adhesive (BRIC Institutes) 

 

 Anaerobic Workstation  
₹ 2,500/- per hour for  
6 plates / 2 flask for  

3 Days 

₹ 1,000/- per hour for  
6 plates / 2 flask for  

3 Days 

 ₹ 500/- per hour for 6 plates /  
    2 flask for 3 Days (BRIC  
    Institutes) 

 

 Lyophilizer  ₹ 6,000/- per Day 
Max 10 Sample 

₹ 3,000/- per Day 
Max 10 Sample 

 ₹ 1,500/- per Day Max 10  
    Sample (BRIC Institutes)  

 UV-VIS Spectrometer  ₹ 400/- per hour ₹ 200/- per hour  ₹ 100/- per hour (BRIC)  

 Multipurpose Imaging System (Gel  
 Doc, Chemi Doc)  ₹ 800/- per sample ₹ 400/- per sample  ₹ 200/- per sample  

    (BRIC Institutes)  

 Typhoon 9210 Phosphor Imaging  
 System (GE Healthcare)  ₹ 1,500/- per sample ₹ 800/- per sample  ₹ 400/- per sample  

    (BRIC Institutes)  

 Fluorescence Microscope  ₹ 4,000/- per hour ₹ 1,000/- per hour  ₹ 500/- per hour (BRIC)  

 Zeta Seizer  ₹ 700/- per hour ₹ 300/- per hour  ₹ 150/- per hour (BRIC)  

 RNA Sequencing (40 million paired  
 End reads)  NGS Facility ₹ 40,000/- per sample ₹ 20,000/- per sample   

 

 

https://www.nii.res.in/thermo-tsq-altis-plus
https://www.nii.res.in/thermo-tsq-altis-plus
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 DNA Sequencing (8 million paired  
 End reads)  NGS Facility ₹ 30,000/- per sample ₹ 15,000/- per sample   

 Fragment Analyzer (DNA / RNA)  NGS Facility ₹ 2,600/- per sample ₹ 1,300/- per sample   

 Qubit (DNA / RNA HS Assay)  NGS Facility ₹ 400/- per sample ₹ 200/- per sample   

 Running Next Seq 2000 (Excluding  
 Cartridge and Phix)  NGS Facility ₹ 30,000/- per run ₹ 15,000/- per run   

      

      

      

      

 
 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 


